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T.S. Hill Middle School Weekly Activities
JANUARY 11TH 2015 BY DEE LOFLIN

T.S. Hill Middle School Weekly Activities

Dexter T.S. Hill Middle School - This listing of future activities is a service offered by
the ShowMe Times, working in partnership with Dr. Sharp, Superintendent and the
Dexter Public Schools for your convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local
students and their activities.  The education and growth of young people in our
community is the key to everyone's future!

If you would like to submit information and a picture of a student and his/her
accomplishments, send it to   news@showmetimes.com.

Monday, January 12-14         PE Bowling-Dexter Bowling Center

Tuesday, January 13             Drill

Wednesday, January 14       Headed to the Top

                                              Permission Slips Out

                                              8th Grade Photo

Friday, January 15                2nd Quarter Headed to the Top Trip

Monday, January 19             NO School-Martin Luther King Jr.

Tuesday, January 20            Science Fair-Cafeteria after School
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Monday, January 26             Book Fair Begins

Wednesday, February 4       Mid-Quarter Grades Out

Thursday, February 5           Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30-7:30

Friday, February 6                Book Fair Ends

                                              Bearcat Buck Concession Stand

Wednesday, February 11      Talent Search-5th Hour

Friday, February 13-16          NO School-Winter Break

Tuesday, February 17            Drill 9:19AM

Thursday, February 19          Jr. Beta Winter Dance

Friday, February 20               Choir Trivia Night

Tuesday, February 24           Choral Festival-6:00-8:30   BEC

Thursday, February 26         2015 Scholastic Meet at BEC
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